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The menu of The Egg At Davidson from Davidson contains about 57 different courses and drinks. On
average you pay about $7.0 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a quaint street mall, Davidson offers a charming diner
atmosphere with a menu full of breakfast favorites. While many patrons enjoy the reasonably priced, fresh dishes
like omelets and ribeye steaks, experiences vary significantly. Service can be hit or miss, with some diners
praising attentive staff, while others lament long waits and detached service. Complaints about food
temperatures and order accuracy have surfaced, alongside a few problematic encounters with rude staff.
Nonetheless, Davidson remains popular, particularly for its welcoming vibe and community feel, leaving some
diners eager to return despite their experiences.
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Soups

GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN SALAD $7.5

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Sauces
BBQ

Fajitas

CHICKEN OR STEAK

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Main Course

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER

Fries

HOME FRIES

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

$7.0

$6.3

$8.0

$7.0

$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Brunch

STEAK AND EGGS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

1/2 Lb. Burgers

CHEDDAR BURGER

American Favorites
TOASTED BLT

Cold Plates

CHICKEN SALAD PLATE

Chilled Salad Plates

SOUP, SALAD AND ROLL

Hot Hoagies

FRESH FISH SUB

6 Oz. Burgers

BACON SWISS AND MUSHROOM
BURGER

Deluxe Clubs And

$7.5

$7.0

$7.5

$6.0

$7.0

$8.0
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Sandwiches

TUNA SALAD CLUB $8.0
Burger

PATTY MELT $7.0
CAROLINA BURGER $8.0
Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Handhelds

CAJUN CHICKEN MELT $8.0
CHICKEN SALAD MELT $7.0
Appetizers

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS $4.8
JUNK IN THE TRUNK $6.8
CHIX STRIPS FRIES $6.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

TUNA STEAK

ROAST BEEF $7.0
Melts

CHICKEN MELT CLUB $8.0
BBQ CHICKEN SANTA FE $8.0
EGG SALAD MELT $7.0

GRILLED CHEESE WITH BACON

AND TOMATO $6.0

Ingredients Used
HAM

SPINACH

EGG

CHEESE

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CHEF SALAD

EGG SALAD

TUNA SALAD PLATE
NEPTUNE SALAD

Sandwiches

EGG SALAD WITH BACON
TURKEY MELT

CHICKEN SALAD CLUB
TUNA MELT

GRILLED CHEESE
TURKEY CLUB

REAL ROASTED TURKEY
SMOKED HAM SWISS
CORNED BEEF SWISS
ROAST BEEF CLUB

1/4 LB. HOT DOG
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
CHICKEN PHILLY
TURKEY RUEBEN

$6.0

$6.5
$3.8
$6.5
$7.5
$6.0
$7.5
$7.5

$7.0
$7.5
$8.0
$7.0
$5.0
$8.5
$6.5
$7.0
$7.0
$8.5
$5.2
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
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The Egg At Davidson

231 Griffith SINC 280369301, Opening Hours:

Davidson, United States Tuesday 07:00-20:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-20:00
Saturday 07:00-20:00
Sunday 08:00-16:00
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